Department

Agency/Entity

Operating Unit
Organization Code (UACS)
Fund Cluster

Particulars

1
. Automatic Appropriations
Special Accounts in the General Fund
Insurance Commission Fund
MOQCE
co
Pra-Need Fund
Ps
Sub-total Il Automatic Appropriations
PS
MOOE
FinEx

co

: Department of Finance (DOF)
: Insurance Commission

: < not applicable >

: 11 008 0000000

w of the U A
charged against R A Nos. 11465 and 11494
GRAND TOTAL

PS
MOOQE
co

: 03 - Special Account - Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund

STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES
As at the Quarter Ending December 31, 2023

FAR No. 1

X Current Year Appropriations
Supplemental Appropriations
Continuing Appropriations

{e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)

UACS CODE Authorized

Appropriations
2 3

485,103,000.00
485.103,000.00
259,885,000 00
249,053,000 00
10,832,000.00
225,218,000.00
225,218,000.00
485,103,000.00
225,218,000.00
249,053.000.00
Q.00

10.832.000.00

0.00
485,103,000.00
225.218,000.00
2439.053,000.00

10,832,000.00

Appropriations
Adjustments
{Transfer To/From,

Modifications/
Augmentations)

4
2.014,183.00
2,014.183.00

0.00
000
ooa0
2.014,183.00
2.014,183.00
2,014,183.00
2,014,183.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Adjusted
Appropriations
5=(1+4)
487.117.183.00
487.117.183.00
259,885,000 00
249,053,000.00
10,832,000.00
227.232,183.00
227,232,183.00
487.117,183.00
227,232,183.00
249,053.000.00
0.00
10,832,000.00
0.00
485,103,000.00
225.218,000.00
249.053,000.00

10.832.000.00

Allotments
Received

L
523,106,630.00
523.106.630.00
259,885,000 00
249,053,000 00

10,832,000.00
263,221 63000
263,221 630.00
523,106,630.00
263,221,630.00
2485,053,000,00
0.00
10,832,000.00
0.00
523,106,630.00
263,221.630.00
249,053,000.00

10.832.000.00

Note' The amount i the Disbursement column does not includs payments mads for prior year s obligation in the amount of P1.678,176.82 for Personal Sarvices. P 11 564 185.12 for Maintenance and Othar Operating Expenses and P 15 139 963.23 for Capdtal Outlay

cmwm: /‘/
MARLYN T. DELMPILAR

Officer-In-Charge, Budget Division

Date

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on January 25, 2024 1:25 PM. Status - SUBMITTED

January 22, 2024 09:08 AM

Allotments Current Year Obligations
Adjstranis 9 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter 1st Quarter
(Reductions, Adjusted i % = 5
Modifications/ Transfer To Transfer From Allotments Ending Ending Ending Ending Total Ending
Augmentations) March 31 June 30 September 30 December 31 March 31
7 ] 9 10={{6+(-]7}-8+9] 1 12 13 14 152(11+12+13+14) 16
0.00 0.00 0.00 523,106,630 .00 92,351,866.33 86,685,526 96 96,461,784 91 154,595,336 90 430,095,515.10 79,503,458.03
000 0.00 0.00 523,106.630.00 92,351,866 33 86,686,526 96 96,461,784 81 154,585,336 90 430,085,515.10 79,503,458 03
0.00 0.00 0.00 259,885,000 00 38.770,770.62 20.600.818.49 29.515413.26 78,051,921.52 166,938,923.89 31,550.051.14
0.00 a.00 0.00 249,053.000.00 38.770,770.62 20.600,818.49 29.515413.26 73.022,540.52 161,909.542.8% 31,550.051.14
000 0.00 0.00 10.832,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,029,381.00 5.029.381.00 0.00
0.00 o.00 0.00 263,221,630.00 53.581,085.71 66,085,708 47 66,946,371.65 76.543,415.38 263,156,591.21 47,953,406.89
0.00 0.00 0.00 263,221,630.00 53,581,085.71 66.085.708.47 66,946,371.65 76.543,415.38 263.156,591.21 47,953.406.89
0.00 0.00 0.00 523,106,630.00 92,351,866.33 86,686,526.96 96,461,784.91 154,595,336.90 430,095,515.10 79,503,458.03
0.00 0.00 0.00 263.221,630.00 53,581.095.71 66.085,708.47 66,946,371.65 76.543,415.38 263,156,591.21 47.953.406.89
0.00 0.00 0.00 245,053,000.00 38,770.770.62 20,600,818 43 29,515,413.26 73,022,540.52 161,908,542 88 31,550,051.14
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
aao 0.00 0.00 10,832.000.00 0.00 000 0.00 5,029,381.00 5.029,381.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 523,106,630.00 92,351.866.33 86,686,526.96 96.461,784.91 154,595,336.90 430,095,515.10 79.503.458.03
0.00 0.00 0.00 263.221,630.00 53,581,085.71 66,085,708.47 66.946,371.65 7654341538 263,156,591.21 47,953,406 89
0.00 0.00 0.00 249,053,000.00 38,770,770 62 20,600,818.43 29,515413.26 73,022,540.52 161,909,542.89 31,550,051.14
o.co 0.00 0.00 10,832,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.029.381.00 5.029.381.00 0.00
Approved B
LAF.PITAS revnglfo
ision Manager, Accounting Division Insur. c
te:  January 22, 2024 09.08 AM Date:  Januaf 25, 2024 01:14 PM

Current Year Disbursements Balances
Ang ot St Qusens o Qu_artur Unreleased Unobligated ur;?:;ﬂ?—‘:‘z‘g:;’:;“
Ending Ending Ending Total Appropriaions Allotments
June 30 September 30 December 31 Due and .":":‘1 Yet D:DU
7 18 19 20=(16+17+18+13) 21 22 23 24
92,642,975.01 91,926,614.35 132,010,350.09 198,083,397.48 (35,389,447.00) 93,011,114.90 0.00 32,012,117.62
92,642,975.01 93,926,614 35 132,010,350.09 338,083,397 48 (35,989,447 00) 83,011,114.50 0.00 3201211762
26,956,171.53 26,426 241 42 50,533,109.68 135465,573.77 0.00 §2,946,076.11 0.00 31,473,350 12
26,956,171.53 26,426,241.42 50.533.109.68 135.465,573.77 0.00 87,143.457.11 0.00 26.443.969.12
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5802,619.00 0.00 5.028,381.00
65,686,803.48 67,500372.93 B1,477.240.41 262,617,823 {35,989,447.00) 65,038.79 0.00 538,767.50
65,686.803.48 67,500,372.93 81.477.240.41 262,617,823.71 (35,989,447.00) 65,038.79 0.00 538,767.50
92,642,975.01 93,926,614.35 132,010,350.09 198,083,397 48 (35,989,447 00) 93,011,114.90 0.00 32.012,117.62
65,686.803.48 67,500,372.93 81.477.240.41 262.617.823.71 (35.989.447 00) 65,038.79 0.00 538,767.50
26,956,171 53 26,426,241 42 50,533,108 68 135,465,573.77 0.00 87,143,457.11 0.00 26,443,969.12
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.802.619.00 o000 5.029,381.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
92,642.975.01 93,926,614.35 132,010,350.09 198,083,397 48 (38,003,630.00) 93.011,114.90 0.00 32,012,117.62
65.686,801 48 67,500,372.93 81.477240 41 26261782371 {38,003,630.00) 65,038.79 o000 538,767 50
26.956,171.53 26,42624142 50,533,109.68 13546557377 0.00 B7,143.457.11 0.00 26,443,969 12
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 5.802.619.00 0.00 5,029.381.00
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